Functions:
• Disconnection the fault current of the DC power distribution system trough are extinguishing and
current limiting system.
• Protection from high DC reverse current and AC feedback current caused by the inverter failure,
ensuring a reliable operation of solar PV system.
• Responsible protection of high cost components in PV system.
• Covers all common PV system voltages and currents.
MINIATURE CIRCUIT

Type Number
of poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
C62DC PV/6A 2P 6 6 4.0 41264
C62DC PV/10 2P 10 6 4.0 41265
C62DC PV/13A 2P 13 6 4.0 41266
C62DC PV/16A 2P 16 6 4.0 41267
C62DC PV/20A 2P 20 6 6.0 41268
C62DC PV/25A 2P 25 6 6.0 41269
C62DC PV/32A 2P 32 6 10.0 41270
C62DC PV/40A 2P 40 6 10.0 41271
C62DC PV/50A 2P 50 6 16.0 41272
C62DC PV/63A 2P 63 6 25.0 41273
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Dimencions:
Type Number
of poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity (kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
C64DC PV/6A 4P 6 6 4.0 41564
C64DC PV/10A 4P 10 6 4.0 41565
C64DC PV/13A 4P 13 6 4.0 41566
C64DC PV/16A 4P 16 6 4.0 41567
C64DC PV/20A 4P 20 6 6.0 41568
C64DC PV/25A 4P 25 6 6.0 41569